
Email from Rep. Gail Armstrong:   060717-APR-Infrastructure List-G Armstong.pdf   

(Note: those under “State” are projects requested by NM Government. Others are not)  

Subject Infrastructure list includes Augustin Plains Ranch: Call for action from Representative Armstong 

Good morning,  

I have spoken to Kieth Gardner about this and they are in contact with the White House telling them they don't 

appreciate the additional projects that they add on. You can see the check marks. I'm in constant contact for any 

updates . Any help to contact the White House is much appreciated. 

Thank you,  

Gail Armstrong  

New Mexico State Representative District 49  

Cell:505-269-2364 

----- Begin forwarded message ----  

From: csecows@aol.com  

Date: June 7, 2017 at 9:51:31 AM MDT  

To: ryan.hedin@nmlegis.gov, garmstrong@tlcplumbing.com, Robert.MacGregor@mail.house.gov  

Subject: Fwd: Infrastructure 

-----Original Message-----  

From: Gardner, Keith, GOV, GOV Keith.Gardner@state.nm.us  

To: Ezzell, Candy S. csecows@aol.com  

Sent: Wed, Jun 7, 2017 9:33 am  

Subject: FW: Infrastructure 

From: Piatek, Nicholas, GOV  

Sent: Tuesday, June 06, 2017 11:28 AM  

To: Gardner, Keith, GOV  

Subject: Fwd: Infrastructure 

Sent from my iPhone  
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Begin forwarded message:  

From: "Behrens, Larry, GOV" Larry.Behrens2@state.nm.us  

Date: June 5, 2017 at 2:55:30 PM MDT  

To: "Piatek, Nicholas, GOV" Nicholas.Piatek@state.nm.us, "Sanchez, Chris j, GOV" Chrisj.Sanchez3@state.nm.us, 

"Lonergan, Michael, GOV" Michael.Lonergan@state.nm.us, "Cueto, Joseph, NMHED" Joseph.Cueto@state.nm.us  

Subject: Infrastructure  

Hey all, 

Looks like the infrastructure list is out: 

https://www.marketplace.org/2017/05/11/economy/more-500-infrastructure-projects-are-pitched-trump-who-will-

favor-private-money 

On NM’s list are the 5 projects we submitted, plus 3 we did not: 

Larry Behrens  

Cabinet Director and Federal Affairs Coordinator  

Office of Governor Susana Martinez  

505-476-2200  

Larry.Behrens2@state.nm.us 
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